Anzahl an Köpfen 1
Leuchtenkategorie LED
Leistung (W) 13W
Systemleistung (W) 13.4
CCT (K) 2700K
CRI 90
Nettolumen (lm) 871
Halterungen Decke, eingebaut
Umgebung Innenbeleuchtung
Beleuchtungstyp Direkt
LED-Typ LED-Anordnung
Light distribution Symmetrisch
Optiktyp Medium
Strahlungswinkel (°) 26
Beam angle C90-270 (°) 26
UGRL 13
Effizienz (lm/W) 65
Spannung (V) 18
Strom (mA) 700
Dimmbar Yes
Treiber remote
Ausgeschlossen
Treiber-Typ nicht
dimmbarer ,
Dimmable DALI
2, 0-10V,
Electronic
dimmable
CASAMBI,
Elektronisch
dimmbar 1-10 V,
Elektronisch
dimmbar DALI,
Triac
Notfall Ohne
Isolationsklasse III
Farbe Kupfer
Ausrichtung einstellbar
Rand yes
Einbautiefe (mm) 150
Gewicht (kg) 0.24
Neigung (°) 20
Drehung (°) 360
Lichtfleckdurchmesser
(mm)
80
Lebensdauer (L70
B10)
L80B50
Hauptspezifikationen
Optisch
Elektrisch
Physikalisch
 Technische Merkmale
  54
IP
Easy Kap Ø 80 Plus Adjustable Optic Medium
Update
 05.7401.CU - Kupfer
LED Einbauleuchte. Ohne Netzgerät. Installationsrahmen nicht notwendig. Diffusorlinse inbegriffen.
Easy Kap Ø 80 Plus Adjustable Optic Medium
Continuous current power supply of
12-20W, 110/240V – 50/60Hz with power
current selected through adjustable
350mA – 17W / 400mA – 19W / 450 / 550
/ 600 / 700mA – 20W regulable Dali 1 y
Dali 2
60.9222
Continuous current power supply,
Mains dimming, leading & trailing edge
220/240V – 50/60Hz, 300mA-14W /
350mA-17W / 400mA-19W /
450/500/600/650/700/750/800/900mA –
20W
60.9467
Continuous current power supply of
10-20W, 110/240V – 50/60Hz with power
current selected through adjustable
250 mA – 10W / 350 mA – 15W /400 mA
– 17W /450 mA – 19W /500/550/600/700
mA – 20W, Dali 1 switch.
60.8847
Continuous current power supply,
dimmable Casambi 220/240V-50/60Hz,
300mA-16W / 350mA-18,5W / 400mA-
21,5W / 450mA-24W / 500mA-27W /
600mA-32W / 650mA-35W / 700mA-36W
/750/800/900/1000/1050mA – 38W
60.9207
Continuous current power supply of
13-20W, 110/240V – 50/60Hz with power
current selected through adjustable
300 mA – 15W / 350 mA – 18W /
400/450/500/550/600/
650/700/750/800/850/900 mA – 15W.
switch. 0/1-10V or push dimming
60.9188
Non dimmable continuous current
power supply. 15-30W, 220/240V
-50/60Hz with power currentselected
through adjustableswitch. 350mA –
15W / 400mA – 17W / 450mA – 19W /
500mA – 22W / 550mA – 24W / 600mA –
26W / 650mA – 28W / 700mA – 30W no
regulable
60.9592